2024 Zion Ladies Aid Spring Bazaar

Zion Lutheran Church 865 S. Church Rd., Bensenville

SATURDAY, April 20, 2024, from 9 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Spring Bazaar Information:

- ❖ The setup is from 7 a.m. 9 a.m.
- ❖ Bazaar hours are 9 a.m. 3 p.m.
- Registration is open through April 2, 2024
- ❖ Entry Fees: \$35 for a 10 ft. x 5 ft. space; \$10 for an 8 ft. table; \$5 for electricity access (very limited outlets). These fees are non-refundable. Checks will not be cashed until closer to the event date.
- ❖ All participants are fully responsible for the safety and security of their property.
- Please provide table coverings.
- Direct Sale Vendors (such as Pampered Chef, Tastefully Simple, and Tupperware) will be limited to one vendor per company.
- ❖ We reserve the right to limit the number of the same type of craft, i.e., jewelry.
- Location requests are not guaranteed.
- ❖ Free treats and coffee will be available in the Hospitality for crafters/vendors during set up from 7 a.m. − 9 a.m.
- Once your area is set, please move your car from the south parking lot to the north parking lot. This allows space for shoppers.
- ❖ All crafters and vendors are expected to stay through the close of the Spring Bazaar. No crafter may break down their booth before 3 p.m.
- There is no entry fee for shoppers.
- Proceeds benefit Zion-Concord Lutheran School.

For questions or more information contact Fran Dellar at ladiesaid@zionconcord.org

Zion Ladies Aid

2024 SPRING BAZAAR - Registration Form

FEE AMOUNT:	
Booth Space (10 ft. x 5 ft.)	\$35.00
8' table fee	\$10.00
Electrical outlets (very limited; electrical cords will not be supplied)	\$ 5.00
Number of chairs 0 1 2	
TOTAL	. AMOUNT
Name:	
Business Name:	
Address:	
Email:	
Website or Facebook page	
Phone:	
Craft/Vendor Description:	
Location Request:	
Make a check or money order payable to Zion Ladies Aid and mail the	registration form to:
Frances Dellar	
Attn: Spring Bazaar	
401 Ascot Dr. #1A	
Park Ridge, IL 60068	
Registration forms may also be emailed to ladiesaid@zionconcord.org Mail the check or money order to the above address.	
By signing this entry form, I agree to honor the terms and conditions of Spring Bazaar. The crafter/vendor agrees to release Zion Lutheran Chur and agents from all claims for any loss due to fire, theft, breakage, or o liability for injury during the events held at Zion Lutheran Church.	rch, members, officers,
Signature	Date